2014 Crusader Classic Invitational - Men's

Race Date
September 05, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 4K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 11:13.8
1 4149 Chris Marco So 1 1 11:04.2 11:04.2 0:00.0
2 4148  Jocob Dumford So 2 3 11:09.5 22:13.7 0:05.3
3 4147  John Flannery Fr 5 8 11:14.2 33:27.9 0:09.9
4 4152 Kevin Durham Jr 7 15 11:19.7 44:47.6 0:15.5
5 4143 Kevin Pulliam So 9 24 11:21.3 56:08.9 0:17.1
6 4146  Calvin Kraft Fr (20) (34) 11:21.5 1:07:30.5 0:17.3
7 4145  William Dolan Fr (14) (48) 11:42.1  1:19:12.6 0:37.9
8 4150 Kris Moran So More Than 7 11:46.8 1:30:59.4 0:42.6
9 4151 Nick Laureano So More Than 7 11:50.8 1:42:50.3 0:46.6
Team - IUPUI Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 11:17.6
1 4067 Joey Zielinski 3 3 11:11.3 11:11.3 0:00.0
2 4066 Tom Ohlman 4 7 11:13.7 22:25.1 0:02.4
3 4069 Peyton Reed 6 13 11:15.2 33:40.3 0:03.8
4 4073 Mitch Hubner 8 21 11:20.7 45:01.0 0:09.3
5 4070 Damon Pruett 11 32 11:27.2 56:28.3 0:15.8
6 4065 Miguel Lozano 12) (44) 11:30.7 1:07:59.0 0:19.3
7 4075 Sammy Tebeje (13) (57) 11:32.1 1:19:31.1 0:20.7
8 4068 Ryan Cutter More Than 7 11:37.5 1:31:08.7 0:26.2
9 4078 Nathan Westfall More Than 7 11:40.5 1:42:49.2 0:29.1
10 4077 Isaiah White More Than 7 11:46.7 1:54:36.0 0:35.3
11 4076 Pryce Ragains More Than 7 11:48.6 2:06:24.6 0:37.2
12 4071 Max Zmija More Than 7 11:49.7 2:18:14.3 0:38.3
13 4074 Ryan Kelly More Than 7 11:51.3 2:30:05.7 0:39.9
14 4072 Dakoda Dubbs More Than 7 11:53.1  2:41:58.8 0:41.8
15 4080 Spencer Burgin More Than 7 12:24.8 2:54:23.7 1:13.5
Team - Valpo Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 12:12.3
1 4138 David Rutkowski Sr 15 15 11:45.6 11:45.6 0:00.0
2 4137  Trace Ostergren Jr 16 31 12:08.9 23:54.5 0:23.3
3 4131 Adam Bruno So 17 48 12:13.6 36:08.1 0:27.9
4 4139  Mike Salguero Sr 18 66 12:25.3 48:33.5 0:39.7
5 4135 Max Morello So 19 85 12:28.3  1:01:01.9 0:42.7
6 4132 Jesse Greenhagen So (20) (105) 12:29.1  1:13:31.0 0:43.5
7 4136  Sidney Noble Fr (21) (126) 12:43.6  1:26:14.6 0:58.0
8 4134 Eric Loria Jr More Than 7 12:44.8 1:38:59.5 0:59.2
9 4133 Nathan Gafkjen Jr More Than 7 12:49.1  1:51:48.6 1:03.5
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10 4140  Stephen Sekovlopuolos Fr More Than 7 12:54.3  2:04:42.9 1:08.7
11 4130 Bradley Adkins Fr More Than 7 13:34.3  2:18:17.3 1:48.7
12 4142  Collin Warke So More Than 7 13:36.3  2:31:53.6 1:50.7
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